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Vojvodina OPEN 2019
Novi Sad, 23/6/2019

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
23/06/2019 - 17:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 - 15 godina

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 30.57 510
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.62 461
3. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 32.26 434
4. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 33.38 392
5. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Dinamo 35.77 318
6. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 39.07 244

16 - 17 godina

1. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 31.90 449
2. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 31.99 445
3. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.89 409
4. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.83 291
5. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 51.32 107

14 - 17 godina

1. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 30.57 510
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.62 461
3. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 31.90 449
4. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 31.99 445
5. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 32.26 434
6. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.89 409
7. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 33.38 392
8. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Dinamo 35.77 318
9. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.83 291

10. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 39.07 244
11. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 51.32 107

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 28.64 620
2. MARIC, Ivana 99 PK Arena 2015 30.40 518
3. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 30.57 510
4. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 30.74 501
5. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 31.62 461
6. DER, Teodora 03 Spartak 31.90 449
7. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 31.99 445
8. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina 32.26 434
9. BABIC, Deana 01 PK Arena 2015 32.83 412

10. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 32.89 409
11. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 33.38 392
12. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Dinamo 35.77 318
13. KOLAR, Galina 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.83 291
14. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Proleter 39.07 244
15. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 51.32 107


